
HOTELS
FOR GROUP ACCOMMODATIONS & LOWEST HOTEL RATES CONTACT SALES@ATLDISTRICT.COM  |  404.334.7508

ATL AIRPORT 
DISTRICT

 Sales@ATLdistrict.com
globe ATLdistrict.comphone 404.334.7508

we serve all groups
big or small

� �

hotel rooms
7,000

to GICC & hotels
free ride

��

convention center
400Ksq

ft ++
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HOTELS

1. AC Hotel Atlanta Airport Gateway
2. Atlanta Airport Marriott
3. Atlanta Airport Marriott Gateway
4. Baymont by Wyndham College Park Atlanta 

Airport South
5. Best Western Plus Atlanta Airport East
6. Clarion Pointe Atlanta Airport College Park
7. Comfort Inn Atlanta Airport
8. Country Inn & Suites by Radisson  

Atlanta Airport South
9. Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport  

South/Sullivan Road
10. Days Inn by Wyndham College Park  

Airport Best Road
11. Days Inn by Wyndham College Park  

Atlanta Airport South
12. Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport
13. Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport North
14. Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott  

Atlanta Airport South/Sullivan Road
15. Hilton Atlanta Airport
16. Hilton Garden Inn  

Atlanta Airport Millennium Center 

ATLANTA

Area depicted
on large map 

Union City

Fayetteville

10 miles to Downtown Atlanta

9 miles to Union City 15 miles to Fayetteville

17. Holiday Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport North/Virginia 
Avenue

18. Holiday Inn Express & Suites Atlanta Airport NE/
Central Ave

19. Holiday Inn Express Atlanta Airport North
20. Holiday Inn Express Atlanta Airport/Best Road
21. Home2 Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport College 

Park
22. Hotel Indigo Atlanta Airport - College Park
23. Hyatt Place Atlanta Airport - South
24. Kimpton Overland Hotel - Atlanta Airport
25. LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham  

Atlanta Airport South
26. Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham  

Atlanta Airport
27. Quality Inn Atlanta Airport - Central
28. Quality Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport South
29. Radisson Hotel Atlanta Airport
30. Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Atlanta Airport
31. Red Roof Plus & Suites Atlanta Airport South
32. Renaissance Atlanta Airport Gateway
33. Renaissance Concourse Atlanta Airport

Union City

47. Country Hearth Inn & Suites Union City
48. Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham Union City
49. Econo Lodge Union City
50. Garden Inn Union City
51. LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta
52. Magnuson Hotel Atlanta South
53. Motel 6 Union City
54. Quality Inn Union City
55. Stay Express Inn & Suites Union City
56. Western Inn Union City

Fayetteville

57. Trilith Guesthouse

ATL AIRPORT 
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34. Residence Inn Atlanta Airport North/Virginia 
Avenue

35. Sky Point Hotel & Suites at Atlanta Airport
36. Sleep Inn Airport
37. Sonesta Atlanta Airport South
38. Sonesta Select Atlanta Airport North
39. SpringHill Suites Atlanta Airport Gateway
40. Staybridge Suites Atlanta Airport
41. Super 8 by Wyndham Atlanta/Hartsfield-

Jackson Airport
42. TownePlace Suites Atlanta Airport North
43. Travelodge by Wyndam College Park
44. Tru by Hilton Atlanta Airport College Park
45. The Westin Atlanta Airport
46. Wyndham Garden Atlanta Airport
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1.	 AC Hotel Atlanta Airport Gateway	 2079 Hospitality Way	 subway	 222
2.	 Atlanta Airport Marriott	 4711 Best Rd.	 3.6	 641
3.	 Atlanta Airport Marriott Gateway	 2020 Convention Ctr Conc.	 subway	 403
4.	 Baymont by Wyndham College Park Atlanta Airport South	 2451 Old National Pkwy.	 5	 112
5.	 Best Western Plus Atlanta Airport-East	 301 N. Central Ave.	 4.6	 146
6.	 Clarion Pointe Atlanta Airport College Park	 1540 Phoenix Blvd. 	 5.5	 246
7.	 Comfort Inn Atlanta Airport 	 1888 Sullivan Rd.	 2.6	 126
8.	 Country Inn and Suites by Radisson Atlanta Airport South	 5100 West Fayetteville Rd.	 3.8	 186
9.	 Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport South/Sullivan Road	 2050 Sullivan Rd.	 2.4	 144
10.	 Days Inn by Wyndham College Park Airport Best Road	 4505 Best Rd.	 2.7	 155
11.	 Days Inn by Wyndham College Park Atlanta Airport South	 2451B Old National Pkwy.	 5	 49
12.	 Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport	 4700 Southport Rd.	 3.8	 236
13.	 Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport North	  3450 International Blvd.	 2.8	 178
14.	 Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott Atlanta Airport South/Sullivan Road	 2020 Sullivan Rd.	 3.8	 127
15.	 Hilton Atlanta Airport	 1031 Virginia Ave.	 2.5	 507
16.	 Hilton Garden Inn Atlanta Airport Millennium Center	 2301 Sullivan Rd.	 3.8	 200
17.	 Holiday Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport North/Virginia Avenue	 1380 Virginia Ave.	 2.9	 330
18.	 Holiday Inn Express & Suites Atlanta Airport NE/Central Ave	 235 Central Ave.	 4.6	 112
19.	 Holiday Inn Express Atlanta Airport North	 1419 Virginia Ave.	 3	 246
20.	 Holiday Inn Express Atlanta Airport/Best Road	 4601 Best Rd.	 3.6	 160
21.	 Home2 Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport College Park	 2101 Convention Center Concourse A	 subway	 105
22.	 Hotel Indigo Atlanta Airport - College Park	 1776 Harvard Ave.	 2	 142
23.	 Hyatt Place Atlanta Airport - South	 1899 Sullivan Rd.	 2.5	 123
24.	 Kimpton Overland Hotel - Atlanta Airport	 Two Porsche Dr.	 4.4	 232
25.	 LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta Airport South	 4820 Massachusetts Blvd.	 2.8	 77
26.	 Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta Airport	 4839 Massachusetts Blvd.	 2.8	 83
27.	 Quality Inn Atlanta Airport - Central	 2010 Sullivan Rd.	 2.7	 62
28.	 Quality Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport South	 2480 Old National Hwy.	 3.3	 96
29.	 Radisson Hotel Atlanta Airport	 4475 Best Rd.	 2.6	 143
30.	 Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Atlanta Airport	 5010 Old National Hwy.	 4.9	 180
31.	 Red Roof Plus & Suites Atlanta Airport South	 2450 Old National Pkwy.	 5	 74
32.	 Renaissance Atlanta Airport Gateway	 2081 Convention Center Conc.	 subway	 204
33.	 Renaissance Concourse Atlanta Airport	 1 Hartsfield Centre Pkwy	 2.6	 380
34.	 Residence Inn Atlanta Airport North/Virginia Ave.	 3401 International Blvd.	 2.9	 126
35.	 Sky Point Hotel & Suites at Atlanta Airport	 1556 Phoenix Blvd.	 5.4	 87
36.	 Sleep Inn Airport	 1911 Sullivan Rd.	 2.6	 63
37.	 Sonesta Atlanta Airport South	 4669 Airport Blvd.	 2.5	 190
38.	 Sonesta Select Atlanta Airport	 3399 International Blvd.	 2.8	 152
39.	 SpringHill Suites Atlanta Airport Gateway	 2091 Convention Center Conc.	 subway	 147
40.	 Staybridge Suites Atlanta Airport	 3420 Norman Berry Dr.	 2.8	 149
41.	 Super 8 by Wyndham Atlanta/Hartsfield-Jackson Airport	 4979 Old National Hwy.	 4.9	 83
42.	 TownePlace Suites Atlanta Airport North	 3424 Norman Berry Dr.	 2.9	 100
43.	 Travelodge by Wyndam College Park	 2471 Old National Pkwy.	 5	 103
44.	 Tru by Hilton Atlanta Airport College Park	 2101 Convention Center Concourse A	 subway	 148
45.	 The Westin Atlanta Airport	 4736 Best Rd.	 3.5	 500
46.	 Wyndham Garden Atlanta Airport	 1551 Phoenix Blvd.	 5.4	 85
47.	 Country Hearth Inn & Suites Union City	 6710 Shannon Pkwy.	 10.6	 55
48.	 Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham Union City	 6743 Shannon Pkwy.	 10.6	 58
49.	 Econo Lodge Union City	 7410 Oakley Rd. 	 10.4	 50
50.	 Garden Inn Union City	 6701 Shannon Pkwy.	 10.7	 46
51.	 LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Union City	 6604 Londonberry Way	 10.7	 70
52.	 Magnuson Hotel Atlanta South	 6840 Shannon Pkwy. South	 10.4	 75
53.	 Motel 6 Union City	 3860 Flat Shoals Rd.	 8.5	 97
54.	 Quality Inn Union City	 6800 Studio Way	 10.3	 60
55.	 Stay Express Inn & Suites Union City	 6690 Shannon Pkwy.	 10.7	 65
56.	 Western Inn Union City	 7420 Oakley Rd.	 10.4	 47
57.	 Trilith Guesthouse	 350 Trilith Pkwy., Fayetteville, GA	 20.8	 47

	 Driving Distance
Street Address	 from Airport (in miles)	 # Rms.

HOTELSATL AIRPORT 
DISTRICT

subway �indicates hotel is connected to airport via ATL SkyTrain
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